MSC Freigericht Oldtimer Fahrt 2025

Platz
1
2
3

Startnr.
6
5
7

Klasse

Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970
Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970
Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970

Name - Fahrer/in
Prenzel, Ted
Griebler, Thilo
Séhngen, Ellen

Name - Beifahrer/in
Wedekind, Dr. Silke
Pfarr, Mike

Lohrey, Horst

Fahrzeug

Alfa Romeo, Giulia 1300 TI
Ford, Mustang Kabriolett
Fiat, Fiat 125 speciale

BJ
1970
1968
1970

GLP1
0,48
1,28
0,39

GLP2
0,56

5,88
0,8

GLP3
0,67
0,06
0,41

GLP4
0,92
0,23
0,14

SA
0,42
0,4
0,2

BK
0
0

10

Gesamt
3,05
7,85

11,94

SK1

Ford

SK2

Typ
Auto
Auto
Auto



