		MSC Freigericht Oldtimer Fahrt 2025														
Platz	Startnr.	Klasse	Name - Fahrer/in	Name - Beifahrer/in	Fahrzeug	ВЈ	GLP1	GLP2	GLP3	GLP4	SA	BK	Gesamt	SK1	SK2	Тур
1	6	Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970	Prenzel, Ted	Wedekind, Dr. Silke	Alfa Romeo, Giulia 1300 TI	1970	0,48	0,56	0,67	0,92	0,42	0	3,05	-	-	Auto
2	5	Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970	Griebler, Thilo	Pfarr, Mike	Ford, Mustang Kabriolett	1968	1,28	5,88	0,06	0,23	0,4	0	7,85	Ford	-	Auto
3	7	Klasse F: Baujahre 1961 bis 1970	Söhngen, Ellen	Lohrey, Horst	Fiat, Fiat 125 speciale	1970	0,39	0,8	0,41	0,14	0,2	10	11,94	-	-	Auto